Landakotsskéli 25-26
Kindergarten - Schedule

Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

R5
11:30-12:10

P6 Music (2x) Music (2x) Art (2x)
AMT, HF AMT, HF HF, CL
12:40-13:20 Music 1 Music 1 Kindergarten

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

P9
14:50-15:30




Landakotsskoli 25-26
1st IDL - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

B5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

iprottir, PE (2x)
GS, BI

KR

Thursday

Friday

P9
14:50-15:30




Landakotsskoli 25-26

2nd IDL - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

P5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

iprottir, PE (2x)
GS, BI
KR

Woodwork, Art (2x)
LHH, FSF
Smidi, Art (Louise)

Thursday

Friday

P9
14:50-15:30
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3rd IDL - Schedule

Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

R5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

P9
14:50-15:30
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4th IDL - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

B5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

Monday

P8
14:10-14:50

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

P9
14:50-15:30
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5th IDL - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

R5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

P9
14:50-15:30
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6th IDL - Schedule

Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

R5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

P9
14:50-15:30
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7th IDL - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

R5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

P9
14:50-15:30
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8th IDL - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

R5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

P9
14:50-15:30
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9th IDL - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

R5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Monday

P9
14:50-15:30

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday
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10th IDL - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

R5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Monday

P9
14:50-15:30

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday



Landakotsskoli 25-26
5 ara deild - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

P5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday

iprottir (2x)
EMA

5 ara

P8
14:10-14:50

Thursday

Friday

Samsongur )
KA, EBE, DB, EMA, OJ, DA, KH
Matsalur

P9
14:50-15:30
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1. bekkur - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

P5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

iprottir, PE (2x)
GS, BI
KR

P8
14:10-14:50

Thursday

Franska
AM
1.b

Franska
AM
1.b

Friday

P9
14:50-15:30
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2. bekkur - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

P5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday

iprottir, PE (2x)
, Bl
KR

Franska
AM
2.b

Franska
AM
2.b

Thursday

Friday

Samsongur )
KA, EBE, DB, EMA, OJ, DA, KH
Matsalur

P9
14:50-15:30
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3. bekkur - Schedule

Period

Monday

Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

P1
08:30-09:10

Franska
AM
3.b

Samsongur )
KA, EBE, DB, EMA, OJ, DA, KH
Matsalur

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

P5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

Franska
AM
3.b

P8
14:10-14:50

P9
14:50-15:30
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4. bekkur - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

R5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

P8
14:10-14:50

Thursday

Friday

P9
14:50-15:30
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5. bekkur - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

B5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Monday

Tuesday

iprottir, PE (2x)
Bl, OAJ
KR

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

P9
14:50-15:30
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6. bekkur - Schedule

Period

Monday

P1
08:30-09:10

iprottir, PE (2x)
Bl, GS

KR

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

P5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

P9
14:50-15:30
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7. bekkur - Schedule

Period

P1
08:30-09:10

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

P5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Monday Tuesday Wednesday

iprottir, PE (2x)
BI, OAJ
KR

Thursday

Friday

P9
14:50-15:30




Landakotsskoli 25-26
8. bekkur - Schedule

Period

Monday

P1
08:30-09:10

Danska
EBE
8.b

P2
09:10-09:50

P3
10:10-10:50

P4
10:50-11:30

P5
11:30-12:10

P6
12:40-13:20

P7
13:20-14:00

P8
14:10-14:50

Danska
EBE
8.b

Franska
SS
8.b

Wednesday

iprottir, PE (2x)
,GS

KR

Thursday

Friday

Franska
Ss
8.b

Danska
EBE
8.b

Franska
Ss
8.b

P9
14:50-15:30
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9. bekkur - Schedule

Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
P1
08:30-09:10
Franska
P2 o
09:10-09:50 9.b
P3 Danska iprottir, PE (2x)
OAJ Bl, GS
10:10-10:50 9.b KR
P4
10:50-11:30
P5 Danska Danska
OAJ OAJ
11:30-12:10 9b 9b
Franska
P6 s
12:40-13:20 9.b
Franska
P7 oa
13:20-14:00 9.b
P8
14:10-14:50
P9
14:50-15:30
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10. bekkur - Schedule

Period Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
P1 Franska Iprottir, PE (2x)
SS BIl, OAJ
08:30-09:10 10.b KR
P2
09:10-09:50
P3
10:10-10:50
Danska
P EBE
10:50-11:30 10.b
P5 Danska Danska
EBE EBE
11:30-12:10 10.b 10.b
Franska
P6 o
12:40-13:20 10.b
Franska
P7 ok
13:20-14:00 10.b
P8
14:10-14:50
P9
14:50-15:30




